
Care Coordination for
Value-Based Care Success

PROGRAM CODE PAYS

Simplify AWVs and Health Risk
Assessments (HRAs) for more effective
care delivery. Proactively manage
patient health through automatic scoring
across substance dependency,
behavioral health, and more. Analyze
patient risk factors and generate clinical
recommendations.

There are 3 Different Wellness Visits

Welcome to Medicare Visit / IPPE (G0402)
Offered within 12 months after enrolling in
Medicare. One time benefit.

Initial Annual Wellness Visit (G0438)
Eligible within 11 calendar months after
IPPE. One time benefit.

Subsequent Annual Wellness Visit (G0439)
Eligible annually after Initial Annual
Wellness Visit.

Initial Preventive Physical Examination (IPPE)
Initial Annual Wellness Visit
Subsequent Annual Wellness Visit
Advance Care Planning (ACP)
Social Determinants of Health Assessment
FQHC Initial Preventive Physical Examination
FQHC Initial Annual Wellness Visit
FQHC Subsequent Annual Wellness Visit

G0402
G0438
G0439
99497
G0136

G0402+G0468
G0438+G0468
G0439+G0468

$163.07
$162.74
$128.03
$80.56
$18.66
$391.00
$390.67
$355.96
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