

## Care Coordination for Value-Based Care Success

Simplify AWVs and Health Risk Assessments (HRAs) for more effective care delivery. Proactively manage patient health through automatic scoring across substance dependency, behavioral health, and more. Analyze patient risk factors and generate clinical recommendations.

## There are 3 Different Wellness Visits

- Welcome to Medicare Visit / IPPE (G0402)
  Offered within 12 months after enrolling in Medicare. One time benefit.
- Initial Annual Wellness Visit (G0438)
   Eligible within 11 calendar months after
   IPPE. One time benefit.
- Subsequent Annual Wellness Visit (G0439)
   Eligible annually after Initial Annual
   Wellness Visit.

PROGRAM	CODE	PAYS
Initial Preventive Physical Examination (IPPE)	G0402	\$163.07
Initial Annual Wellness Visit	G0438	\$162.74
Subsequent Annual Wellness Visit	G0439	\$128.03
Advance Care Planning (ACP)	99497	\$80.56
Social Determinants of Health Assessment	G0136	\$18.66
FQHC Initial Preventive Physical Examination	G0402+G0468	\$391.00
FQHC Initial Annual Wellness Visit	G0438+G0468	\$390.67
FQHC Subsequent Annual Wellness Visit	G0439+G0468	\$355.96

